Pennsylvania law.
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1y���zaƪ�Y2^�y�7Li[od\mޫ陂�j.��3R}��S�jd�N՞�bq��4�N�"�Ụq�֍�.Ls�Cb�&NpZ�chE�atD1ju7O&[]�����F��/��TDfԾ7Q��	�V��۹e���1XhȌ��\x+v32awL��-0����g���([�@B���
!υTA
GX�)�&Q&"�6i,��saJ��C?�C.T�;�e�u5.���t���5i���cs�t�	!8�����H��lUG�%�?ϝ��wEU��PGR���I?�צ����˺���;8�8��X$��69���ә�r��ƣJ��*�j��`�H�O�A1�V��j7�{�ɑ����)�����|w����.Lǥ�G�82Z��������,�dy�E�G�6�CJ�Ό�Qݣ�$D�A� ��=[#�;��aӦ�0��z4~����l_r�D]r��sw-�
�~��������m��6��|y���������_?��X?,����
j�,NMC^�t�C��c�g�%��Ru�'�w��wy�
P*�E�u�*T���mZ����2�q]]�'�,�S�Ѳ�$VY�V��4;�g��E�%1��s��aw�?`��
endstream
endobj
148 0 obj
>
endobj
149 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
150 0 obj
>stream
hޔY�r�F����B�	r��Fa��D�(�m);- �(�4p�H�g�/�	�M�RUI�g&:����e��2����;}jNΖ'/�Sq�\��N'�.�cJ�����iN���r{�Ҹ8��2��^N>��l�O� 5UW�a�Z�z*U�����\i�v+W*ke�ʂ
R��s��e���w�(���F�^�Z��[�:M��.�A1�{�ʧN5Y��0r��Z��r%W�~���F���me������PM����jz	]��U�y��(�w�Gy��{�^���}�U��Ǔ���5brݕ9Z�12�&��{gY-�,R��H�Ԩ�e-����*;���Ĩ7�Ý��_'N���$E#�F���/|$�QaB.�me=�#'=�2G븩sȰ�*�N���8a,��D������2/���d&�ސ�]�"k�4���;N�p"?��r"��;t0DL�N}Qm�1��P.Qd�4d-��)�5���1�̣]�ʕ�A�I�?}�U���;�v5�qՇP���„	��	G+�>�K䳢�d�u!�&1���n8F������o�cL1PJg��2�(U6���Yk��R9h�[�eE�gJ�/+�l[�vZ��7���R��������]
��&��$r��3P8�9��!���W@��@h]iM�w�˄V)Vr�����nځ�e��4�J9���l�z-!�;��o�\Ԟ):�Iy�v,�iw��]oH�x��b�
�Kuz1W��rJ/���z��Y�ȡ��?�	|,��-�����?6
�v&
�E��_��
 n��7҈�3b:��X=:W�Й�;o�"d-] �=�u��ׁ���^�?-52���`b2&�Z�wU�@]fl�HD��T�ѥMK	�6V�J[hv{�@^r���
��D/����+�2,�S���(
��C�\u�� �Q�oY?r�DX�OQ���PMk�FuKZVAc�D@�� im�#��� -1��D�;T���n�b��дgF�W���=�JfU�3��ڄ@Le ��A�c������џ��>ɍ�������r�"�P�f�l�'���Urv�*���y6���i�cI��O-sF�	x2�ҡ'U"L�>D	�/Q�Ԧ5̣l_�,
˸J䞁Y401������#�h�A���O�������y�L�n���wK�\�昵�t~��ns��8�;>U�mW*V��K��|��]�� Ղ8�|�&/٫Y�\�0��c{é�B]���
ڸ�c��c�{K4�1�X�V�T�[J��(�9J�B�o$L��zD�7���#(J�E���g	v�-��U��B��W�a1�
��8�P��m�dPϡLF_y�k���	ȐVk1sx}��ÈֵI��x�ҧo4hL�ܶk�UE;�@v�^I���.���jZ��^FT:�뗲�퀪�N�v`m�l�D�0�\��r���C����H�ES�S-eT�H`���/��o���4,S�>
endobj
152 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
153 0 obj
>stream
hޔY�r�F}�W�)En�@�e���81��>��P���HV~$���LO�t ioR�N��g�rf��?�����vs��u��7���K� ����� �H��z�=��P�p�c
u�	�&����>.~lz�-WZ^�hv��L^veSw��l~��4
�Rko���Jy���6w��w�.��K���_���M�;}S�~�G�BG��fo�Q�@�c��,*�ʢ�_����-�(��9���O�`2��[/�qT��E�rs�xޗ����鳪za\l_nK{`�8�\��Y��f��&��qL+m0���ः�6�x���5M{({�z�h/Z��Z�-�0�(3�7��*��韍�U�})mZ�8T���.Ɗ��tO������=̓����q���-�a	��r�߫��sc�C��m��qAS�l�#�o�_���O�}!Y�6�����k������Nofj�1�P��(�ۣ�� �.}�i)
F�IGq�J)/�uD��aƞ���:
���$������T����4�jR�vߣM��8T�gem\�n!g���m��IQB/�������0�bA��"�0��P@�Dt���E:��6���C��:ޛq����&�Z �Ϲ9��1
j=]�v��ݰ�L�!�"��>,o�����.XW���OZk�~e������|njT�v10I�%�]j�`�T��m* v�R
w��B{��l�.��༰�5��~a()ǉ��hg�@3����:2u�X�uh/�㰅4�R���Ss�>��&��(Fw!k���O��})�S�x�����S�|?R���d[�`��=�H���U����
����Z���鬧[l}�7�:��ԱA�����4�2�T�����x�$��$��erǶ|����ܝ��Fz���N���>����r�y���R�\�ڦ��hd���Hl?��aȆE҄�c`-7��Q#�N؎��q��(h��%'��;�FL���KO���
�w�������z�R��^d��~���7P(E
�_Sdd��/b�,��X�K��k���̄�����uM��o���G�9�'�t��(�N#"3w13'q�8�Px���Fh��K:n{Ƹ��F楉��T4&($����\
I.wS�KR��	Mv���f��Tr�19>�Aq6�dN��@�5
m
��X�yP {�`�af�k��D�#	��~�[MG	�cҵ{�b��p��1�:� ��y:
[����fx�K�Z���$_p{���.2;v+M�	�1XC���m5;�����0i߇{��^[��� &�}��	bbOn�+�x����BK����?�AgG�.s��b��g�Eف]��Zz��*MB̎�����\j���MU�nH����������}bv��۬�v�m1�&��n�XǌN^�H�L�`k��5�~0R/�W{��N����7f���$R�*�6.���{���А�o�Sz.G�&��|Lqj�61��XT�����p�^�qy�Gu.{�(d�Ո�X
Z�:�O)_�(1c,�������P��]؎ф����ь��J�	�vg]��R�8I���b���j˝�%k����d����Jh/���J=6�R/����t9�C7��64��
Z	=2jC�c�m��!{�T���
wt�V5�x���-'�t��Z(������Za:�A
�{F-HC��(�n��=�1	��V���Ht�02
��.�p�0/4E�q��e�(]~�\��C;�2
R��b�4���������L�v�K��^.���G�A22
�,�����@y�0
�i b��2
D�4��c(̙��L�i ��R L�� ����L6%�k{��:�_�d*M't�g�3��
D���"/N�F�e�=��F$n+楻XZ�u��'ǉ��8�0�B�Y�$-k�L;����j�>��$&Y�x���=��{bI�FD�św��u��;��7n����r�y+�wo���ۻ��m�a�(&��phw7Q���:���;!{	�(19	p�N��Z%�s4XE���@���AY2p6o����IA�l�+�q�](����r��,�E���ns��-\�
endstream
endobj
154 0 obj
>
endobj
155 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
156 0 obj
>stream
h��Y_�۸����O�X+"���SrI�=4�E�{(�}�%��,���]���Yr�C�^g�>m ��!9"9��7���g�������G6c��憱 OE��jb����j����m�-5~T��D��M/:�ե���_O��gAn��1�J�[˦��r����ls+����J�
����{o%z�ʵ�*o�uL�(��7Q~w.�;79��&B���e���#�2SȈ(��Ͳ��T��wI�}gnDnf���I���ًs��ꕟ,8e��ITEa4y2�7#x�.=��^"Js�"��S�o�7��/����7�Vc�>�\˼��G�a)�ϐ�M
D;���	�{{�vNmX7�!�������+�.x)��P�$U�sńE����/]i$|^a��������� ���}~������l�W��8��z?8>��\�-�gf��a3y a1��v˘/V�ޘ�!9q�Nh" b1���^�1�g���������b���wSnVl�s�Kw)6�Hp�����~�d�����n�s|�1��f�,��5������ g���o6y��U2���~��OJV�N���Ӣ{U���:�Zc��au�+}w
endstream
endobj
157 0 obj
>
endobj
158 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
159 0 obj
>stream
hY�n�8��)|Z؋X-��%aNIOg�A�wv�>%s�%��%y))���kn�����,�h��U�X*�Wd>��>�����Ň�x��ۋ"(�|�?FQ�"
��*I�,�ٺ��C4�h]����Z�,�"A2�(��ngd��ݥ����N���t�p�|��x���veA1ߪ��O~�Zɦ�����[);�\�r�r���'0w�l�#�t�e��A6�M��� �Zn�)�Fe[o��דƃ�Ϡ+?O������wp�TC}T~1�������뿃�]o��an��6�+�_[ݰA�d�f�X�H���o
ځX�9˶��U`�
�v� d.�����h�sr-x9v���	F�`��5m�G핃�Zw
Ô����X�|����}0(���JEK�$�v;�v�WNQʣ,u��dp�E�С������w5�3w�~���%���(�h�1�ob6�q3�z��5�����s|��0G�� �^���cM�p�|Q�
���ÿ@ �_��:��F���+�!��;��:��0w r܁x�q��@ѥ~Ė5�ԏ��x=Բƛ�����i�GCb��ZO��s�>7��KW��E�C��+��B����9�ĺ�Ƕ'��%x��)N"o���p���~W~�8!��CKY���]+LI�P�Kx�_,�-2C��qCw��z�-ޛi��8g+?;;
'��)��9��nJ�=�ocC���F[��=od	.��K��Ĵ,�뷽�F5;���՟d�SuG]��9U�w��7{��$��t72kVt��Ľj:�pM���%_�w߳��n�;�H�u����ęv���Di�1�*�o4��	�:�Fl.AyNvs��!K; �m����x��g��3���䧞���?��t	��2�#[�p����B"���&�u+��n;���4�J��*����u�ෟ��+_��TMo�Ka�Y��!�{���[� ��q���I�@?)OXC�%��	�iy�S�g�?cd�F�x���o�S���~ed�s��/HN�S�*Z�$s1���8	o�'R�
����P��
�{�
���
�T�
�T�	��UDP������5��H[�h�H����Aw����yR��" 	s�{4%a��t�	�y��6��Jӝ����:�:�
B��@:v����N�#
�?�9�[M��"����>��?�J.$�ac6�&����B��m�q~�Dt�ů��b��4v�U��5tL�"�i_}Vi���,
r���&�(�;��|�`�Az��|���������������������������_�h��f�'GQ��d�V�*.
4����?��tLR ��f`hP�(Gӱ�2���Cj
cZ���L�i�J"{	|���E���{����>�����`�����`���<
endstream
endobj
160 0 obj
>
endobj
161 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
162 0 obj
>stream
h��X�n#7r�W��������-��,�abϡբ�NzQz��������Y$�ƃ, ���TU$�KU=>�͏�[6'gӓ7W�Gz��I���=��H��e,d��.�C�V�x���
�4�O�I��}�������[pK��D�'���8�M/��t%�Cƹ9�zΚ�*c�FjW��~�}�ss	�Ƙ����Q�v��K���$��U��i�=�cCIt|(�F�O�3��D9U��=�˭§�h['e�u�R�:��*��B#������s^ͅ1&�U��+fb�O�X/�U/��x"�n`�WbVwI�bt�&�n���]N��ócZn�:]��40f�E)�ɜ�Re�*��,iE�b��k���\C+~oM�d�I�X�64�Β�h�di���P?�}��wu����8�Tn�D���ҞU0Be�?:痷Ӈ�����t;w�k8�0r�s1�L�g��[�̜�����f��"0�"���7��)ע���c���*1\iV�
�W�����\�>��~�+}6��fP-�� ��z�c����
���1�
�������)zC�B�2�Nꪱ�;��u���Q��A@��>�^��%��n�xg�Ƣ�FIn��
7�k�^�k�P2�
h(�'�›���7�C�(�����›ol�8�TJH9b�c��2���m���\>��G�aQtdt{�W����$[#K�.'�~Ȁ��ήǓ�n��}�w1���䰦�������y=9�S�?$�@����Ķ����w]�d2�繁ӴU
�}��!�֠��b��a
PZ�IQ$�|�T)��Y״�Vc���e�怞�	c�N|4D��LWU.��0�Dj-I�BQ���-�腖F�F���(�.A鳌)TT�Q��>�,���)0�(�(v���H.ׁ��$%sՁƸs�(��x�T���Jf�L�u�mL2f}i�lU>��z��;v�u�O��.ͫ�0_8mŬk{���L�-��H�_ 5�&��*��Wyv��xb2��x��	2ԋ=O09�m%s
�:>
endobj
164 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
165 0 obj
>stream
h���n�6����*�"�rx&z��n
/�6ګd/�6����T����5K�"��-�(`0�i8��|��7?ޒ�\f�7א@��iEX��_'�"�1��`������; �ݪl�~|ܥW�$RiY������畩YMM=��}�و�6��V"Z�${g���_�iS��`N��̂QD7e^��
G�����p���c��%�y�Vf�7��!x�2�Y�%��X���Y}?D]]������t�D�c�,暴]���	0��6@�X�@+D�R;��G�}4��������yQ���"�Q�[��s���CPSIw�m�6�*��ڞB�F)� ���v��b۾�� ��y;����y�[�]���'��n�q�ߌ��4~w�C5���Tw��6������� ��|ѹAZ���(�T;��#·�oe	��e���̑`�}�{;�Xc����*�	1ɼo�����]���0�`i�
endstream
endobj
166 0 obj
>
endobj
167 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
168 0 obj
>stream
h��XYo7��_��bUX���y���Eb��P�yX�(k�=�=���$?!���ᡕ�
M�(`��r����>{{�&�����ѳ:����R��\NB�s�rIxO"����M��QhfL>������u�e:�aP�*����G)�Hp�A4��$��v#y}�:�ީ���1I&P�B�$��O"��0	S#����$r���N��hFj�%�H�d����j:�2�M��]�ԝ�4+��u��8��Yfk��蟇�+f��A�&�j�w�+��ŝzL�&��R��EF^���9�
FR&�����mVw+ն�ɘ�ڦr������0x�,�cf��jU=T5ғu^�8�e7.��D-�!k�ͶC,����b}`3�r��6̜g0�>k�!��;�ӂ���C�2�=qZUjYd�*M�r�շ�ѫ?z7?�lT�v��EV:j�����L���7Sbզ�~�0�")�H)"a"����՛��ӳ�Fc\�{q6�Be��W2H�TR�f�I�ꮤMի�٠Q���MY�Y�D��P�T�"ҡ	'��L���`7��Q�c�}W�bIHh��MǸ�7")��ȱ�װ��Α�:+KG�M�j�ʑ}���)&0��W��w��pt3I3�c��j�l��fGz�0�D����H���!���A�;QCO�h��m�[�=�玆!�U9
N�B�N�Q>[�qڀZ�o�]u��\LS
����J��s67^>
endobj
170 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
171 0 obj
>stream
h��X�n�6}�W�S�-lF�����s�%2���0W	�Q�b%����-6G�5��
hQ�?wG����I�W9㑚����(')[ĳ�	��ޮfg^��{��t�3��	�R�p��2��a6���mEv�U;vs��$(4N|q.lD'�[�՛@DY�7s���P/�c�e��rp���4;���4�T�B���,�̲�̲�3�>�e*MY"��e��,;���,Sq�"��	���_�V�Z	�I��ѫ���D�5pn$K�DY����7�|Yñ+3����,�~�&�u��X�=������x�V���0�����,�b�F���[(��*48���=����6�Ƣm��5�ԯ��s�WC膀V�ByQ�]�7�����5�����eWT�|2jaG�ᨂK���V+�md�QJJ��q�I$�@��Q3���q�����j@~*W{,\�;}۵�^��$xI2i�h�V�t��XՎ�OZíL���6�wy�ӽ�N���Dٿ>
endobj
173 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
174 0 obj
>stream
h��X�r�6��QO�S��X�C���d[n�ƒGb���9�d��H������]�J�e�ͥ��ci��.�ŷ~������i�{s����-z�	a�~�HD���G80l�����P_z���&���n�p@)q*�jeU�6����و�m�c$҄�	�X?;7ٲT�8�V]YW�Y����F�Ք9�:G��QpVϥS~
q�!�T7A#WyWVwN��~�x�z�|�i��|�ڍ�k[6r~��C���-I�v�I�6
�z�~�9b��.y�F��k�q]�U��-3�W��r3�zZj�����M��9�S�����P��i�({��(I#����B1'�K
�mj$�pDxL,����*����vТD0D���0„��/�E�s��j��:
�1�����mn�=�ZO�E;�k�U�������ؼ�mݔ;�jF��'�$Q��Ѭ�]jSF`w�|�UہR�OL{��U�^�7��\�kt;�]u3�!uL�K�-m����T���^0ϛ9D6����ND����2���ɿ;�`���OY��heSj�խ
���o�i,��1�ǔa3�2�=��lvQ�\IiH����j��k�m�X�/�>@T H۲�i�~�?XҴ���"
n��-�Η�n3D�B`T �9�_�~'�o%���“��a�;��FO ���b�o:]Q@e��3�������=�_$���N>^�.'����.��lt�a:��EP�`d��
��Fg�;�Ʌs����b8�uf��rl�/�O&�~��h8{��O��Q���l2��B�	���nE?>
endobj
176 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
177 0 obj
>stream
hެX�r�6��)t�-j�� )��g�N���c��Q�ń?
I���n�>�a(�̻��/d���[͓���}���w���?��}��.�\]���Z}w&�Ƽ��"J�0��R��Q~�~�/� �D�|)�q��1���?N����y�}��O�]KV�"�E��B������#�_�4�w��۷�S�M�YN�����s�K�j���� �SO���%�Mka�7c8ޜ9���ƛ3�7u���n`���Ժt��
�Z��
�ů:��_p�C�!ɉ��iToq�^,\k��uh^T��mn�HY��.�a�,��.-���xV�n�ޒ���C��1��AF�2,�\�U�_U[��ײ�H�X4���������5�
�sXS6~��Y*#�� �Cd��t�ڎM�|ߦs[|��l?��u75��O�t95!��Du6�0�=�*�c��"ze�=��8��A�a��|״������ۼ�[ |c?�a`��QU��Xz�a����(Fa�G"KO�A�FL�i:Yi2��yҏ�x��jX0ܿN�2�qb|���K�J��K�/�t�9Z�(��n�J7����H|x3�qk)"2.�α���`����V;X����D���
��M
���GBo�b"���%$W��(y`t�;3�,�g�/0x���L�j���_��S�UmgN�kV.� �g��4�����QXT�[��,�,������M��怖����IR�N[�GB���Q$g
�84����i���t��4��4�M9�(�>B�hSf�Xq�üi�,o�R�;���m\2���FF1ijߚP�C
#�m�ʃ�ֈ [#4��z��f؈�8��w�ƉT�	���:/���|[{G]��5�X�Q��U��yc'C���_j��e6j��(�I�4v̡�E��;���NZ��l�!�C��Jyn!���#��JF]ԫ�"=�TD�.�w��x�.?�=�D����OF�N����	��P3�9)�J9.��-{�v�m'C�;1R��[��EaہA(!'	�@	Y��lӁq܁k܁�:P����I7��O���MP'�����6J��O7�RF�G{:r�q�)�5EX=3�NX�-)r�B��ʋ'��+��2>-:ϩ�7,�T�y1�6ҾԪN/Dç>�_���d�k�_Zm���Euy����Y�����w��Y@��ߎ/oo/��������������t�n>�O���n�
��.RM��j�����ͩ��>
endobj
179 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
180 0 obj
>stream
h��Yێܸ�8_�/	���,J�
�d�����v/�'l5{Z�n�ef���)V�(uOg�
$�SE�H�������Wۛo�J���!���H�$591:B�2f���Y�B�g��>�Q�ax����NX�}�J��T3��4�!G#�[���:t:�[Fp���O�UR���cPT
�m��l�CtqX�p��nͽʁ�{�`��y�l�M������6,/mJ�1�Y�GQ�$�A(œ�̗vB#�W��WU`@�%�L)���DR�`y
j0	���i�eEH��R�\�P�aj��0�e(�L:Ah�
����
���B2���W��ID�;�.�a�&���=�A�t_�!\ۇ��G)#�q���^��h�^7S��;x����s~z��z�C)8�f�)�t��a�2D��k"�ޫ�$��I��f+(HɈ}���'������&bth�fT�Q1BXs��uZ��]à���H������8���n}�"��0JV��O�����6���M�Y��ꦀt����O�,��v"ع/L�1W!���F6B��x��.O��u� D*�f�UF�tFp����_?E]�㟄{��bJ��F�����,d���'�#\n�h�Y���ӳ}�y%�"�����+��ʝ��O���1�%��!�XX��e�ͱ�&���cq�h�,@a5]5��Ĉ�	
v},�K��\M��jh!����(�|�~��rv�*>���Z�m�/JqM�z�P.��.G���l&�5F����f�.d��\��g��d؊�r(��>�����ya�I�hz��UT�@/ݔ�Ax6|��8^еCi+*�DX-�_��G�7㔎�b��������3q�?�aǩ��i���rmSa&�4��Hs�X�e�l�� �a� �!��b?����;�H�>
endobj
182 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
183 0 obj
>stream
h��X�r�6}�W�Cu,�H�l�|�8�%���Dy�)Hb#�
H���7�X\D]�NӇN3�Xg�b�{p �����?kz'�ޛ֧�Ѵ��L����qB8E?�""�0ꏖ���πF���������`0�a�jꪒ���g!ၒ�RN��^Օ�m�P�+��z�:8]Ե�*�R
� Y0�U�_��������4�|����O�w�!��CJX�t	�մVK�*�
�C�\:����-1]��j��J���M��|��́���˺\-e�:G%�49TAg;����px�y�,Z�1I(����)����Qz!%�J
��o.��7�LY�����P0f���n���^c�EPH�2fHSr�ua."Sۑ�`DRݚǲ�25�c�Q;/����0�PN��3��'�E�|��|\Ǝ�Yy�TJ`��Gyh*MO��C�srB�J�ӷ�@�P#�b�ʫf*��$#,��z�0A����apZO�sf T�Z/d'N��(ыQ\�\��ȹ/�Z縥�f�b!���)ذC4ֲ	
���>��
^z�R�
+u��nO��>ܝ����wޝ_��6�,�� ]��x=j������������/��h 8D8����zQ�A��&�e��
uxQ��gZ�
2��\W�{] �+h�*�>r�/�-�e!�}# d����͙�Z�EX���'�S�˺j�~M���_��Ms�s�2���ɒn�
lЛ��O��$�Xa��D�L�ǰ�\֏6����(��ˉ#[;�mS
]L
��z�Bi��l�;��J�Id�� t�|N��1h"��8
K~-�;���0z����h	g�>
endobj
185 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
186 0 obj
>stream
hޤXKs����Q�����``�NN��Ji+��d�!%�0�@��CZ�����tO@��R.�_70===�ć���}��is��V��զ�*�"�W�#&�EY�J��ς ^m�W���mJ���Ճ�腏��7a%��~j�����&�R?�^�p`^��R���4Lb�ò�V�*�����S��5�^C���Y�jͺ?��.���Wn�ۆٺ��S-K��Z�(-ȋ=q��E��;ؓ"�0�0��Ș�J�r@�FT+�4{06;�Th�lߵ�q4�.�7*i4&T�^���΄-��1���}	���M)O6p�٬,����W�*����^��y����mH�N���"�)%1X&=x?�
�y��"l
�	s?0��E��so0&c��k�ui�g�h8h��K�|!BfJHV;t$�'W�5ð�cG���L2{V�����a���?�n�0
�F���H�~:��ɦ�Tס�������8��Dp�$��)fRCةf���h��ɔ5���_X7�E�ƸIsƗ��$�>��� ���&?�����C�)h�܂Y	"i����-4�&TR�y��m�/	ە V8�D"���v�4	#H�@����{e��ªSx~��������_�l����?aVI�B��`ǻ;r��y�gYJœ��Ih�0'�I��淫�/�@��0��i&�78RAn�����5y3���,&�WS�i�����6	HN�8F&�8����k����h��6��p�05*��x��GV�_�iDO�;\Q���(yl�Ⱥ���ʄ�j���~����������5�
endstream
endobj
187 0 obj
>
endobj
188 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
189 0 obj
>stream
h��X�n�6}�W詰��+�$}J��"�����)�ڦm5��J�����f�C�V� m�b���3Cr8�9����;���Ũ��F4�z)QQ�Z��p�(	�*�i�^�3h�h4������w�Д���|}��̅Ҍ������|$��zE�3�ޛݮ�����)f�n܁д��Pg6��t3i�x�(vk�g�u�k�Ye0c�	���%���]�i9���-�ˡ�(�p���ƵV��3�&��dS��0h�Vq�]���r���ae~�؉!�i^�t�,i��T�a.�k�=���L&$����?��Jr��r��''��J��F{uO��U)�ޗ�h�B����������ߵ��������:�o���|��n�%��d�~YZ,��4;���GQ�"�~����aI��if;�N&�~$ʀ�1�[KcIA��h�X��~y�g��7�a�wk����0��%��~/�
endstream
endobj
190 0 obj
>
endobj
191 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
192 0 obj
>stream
h�T��j�0E�K}����c�4���>R(4����)ΣM�Є���ʖ�(q���{G��۳��X�2lCU�:�	�g@�J���y"�B�/P~E
�u�����%˭5���lۙ�����l^j��qR�ؔ�� �G���BjrOY�e̤�82!Z�9*8�n��JY��U��Nk��!�M\�(bJ���i�S,l��}9�Lhm�f��E=���~��Ɋ�iB?D�Bݥ�$z�:�2:���k�Q�x�k�.���ofzk��|;�4ݾ�>�'�}�c

endstream
endobj
193 0 obj
>stream
hz	@W��4c��Id�D���(ƛ�%�3"�r(� � :Í�}Fn��cpD�'c"c��&��d�A�M�������l��l���}KAuM����UWի�
11zͶ����7d�k@�**8�u���k�i�I_;x�Fs}\l+�j����2�۸h���O�uu��be>���h7�o���ښ
5��E���V437��� h�3g�
f��]Iqq�:nWQ��Tdf�ड़���p�3�O{4'}�%o+�Ǌ��g�=���_��d/9�m��Sr�)>q���X&>���k���@˿�봱�s���Ƌ
C#��I���
%+�$�B��e��ϵ�;1�[���1��P�"i�G 'm�;�w�������~3�B
�w ������~~!!~���!�“”^x�7KO�?��_l�N/���W/6�^3�^���*���h>*��bJ:p��vf\%�,.��ӎ=������a���…��Us���ǎ	������?�g�!�(��(�����	������}��H
f̓�o��冭��1/�ILܫ�^�
���K���_j�b�
�
��%&&���+���;�O���~�`���M�s�F�JZ�Y"���V��M����T�;�#v�KfP	k��ݐԻ�k�i���fw�`|L胐F�5��9��s�r��g��zq����v��-���뾈ٴ��������")��� Wj"��4��//krE�㧠�V/yx���ղ��G�n�:ҝp{VG���'��V\Z�F\�� ����,D!�Dd����^����=�:�ٿ��8����w7�!E��G��䝅�{K��L2?�bO��Y��L=9������|���`L�m�;�Rt���"��Z�r�!����18!�rp�SMI���^�)
���.Ml�����5��_�zx'�:̤̅�&�6�0H�`���Ih�F�$=�3)���Pr�N��@#&NBRD�Nq"�f�Ii��kR#����`���}�BϽ��*�c~�5�
If��l�6Z�	��Ѯ�v\�^���p�E{�p8�f��������8���W�d05�Ꙛ����o���p�t��CO��:r��MtS0��*���	U��1����(�R>z�C��	~�c���.��:�6R���nh�ޱ#>�����ZW3�C&���y���+'�m䲩�%M�{��o�9�!G��P1��Z�m�YB�cW��%�ɹ�Z� ���T��T��RH/�������Eo���U
�����S8L
����=Ah,��ҳ//�q��۷]z��EKg�'�O���O�����Io6��#��l�kp'�Kk+��Վ���Tv� ���:ĭ�0���[:=�2Y���U/�?��}��:{C�VTY�vD!��^�|����qV0d�����i2�BCLgN�3[�rq�U�G����*��}s�j��A}U���4{�����}�'^WܙhڶV��"wZ��EC��b�+aW�+�,v�1�@C�5A�vrRoC����z�돤~tA~����)���]ۜ�c>�~>�/������Y@���i��8���|���]?�5�e�������(ڵ�-u�z�gT�Dc̨��Ч`�M�F�H�I��N'�ef&2{�d6���%v�̖,��`�L����|����;���;g�����__*�/�i	�
���&���4;���	:U��4.dsz(�0���7��?��g������R�U-O�J�La�3b֨�����;I�{J�:v��^���nVuξQ>�d���^g��7)y#�QᛒM�IF�.��{��ؔ��E
�`u��>�O���bS��٫��8=JG���Fd��F3FIs��
ƴ͓�d���V���H(�VF��lf?x���3��A
�I��s�L���S��p�sx�Ώ�ʉd~��ҾI8������y^���=�=�%|::�h�����1�s"������������1�
�%x\�/.�P�ŋ(e�^�)0�L!��|,�
��bx̏���rG$~���
&R�h��	l!��s&P
wH4����>#�ga�}�H��AbaF�)麍z���h�l���B�rX�����v��.VJ�^�{�F�� 4	mP�>pʍE�PZ���P���OP�#��-}�]{8�BuhFv/�n�� %rDo�-�5[w/�W�+�D���
�F�Hc1��`�C��렱���́��k��v���aT>H`JL#‘��ӧb0=B�Յk�u�

��;����F^g�-���F���?��+@��
1`>*`ϘC8>C�A���2�A�F`��,�B��z� _��� ���S�)��`��y����������g��0qrz�h8�D����N���NF�8�վ�V��=�w�t2����Q�m�T��{4��Ngy��z��c��`߲4�F��xS���[VKܷ���z)�lg��lWr][��0Voϙ� �2h��3�?�_�K�$zދ�p�I��?��{6��O�7~g�����u�-�w�]�Z��[`�uޱE�1|F�U��+1X�a�B��Vb�|��m1�vfq�����(u� \�`�N,�������4�uY����'��rs��)A�k�9�� z��u��iˆB!/@���(���#���&��(��F�?!���"\��[���^�@"d��pj���@}3MH
ӧ�搚����}>���*f�Z����z_�8��������
f6��>��x�Hse�"��Q:!��z�s��6�L��9`Iu
1�jL&d.����u͟5_�� O}�C4���Wą��'l�V`�����lM��Y�9dJ��V�p�P���E~"�ɉ�p=\`F|qU��,N�����̇��LIiQ1W�Y\S~8W'/H�S١�W�3���g����t&3sO6W����'�	k#�3�Y�\R�έH5����c�
 |(a��
T_q�W�3����u��E�i��+���{��uZ�ȍ����.U��7��p��������Fm�6Yۥ��{�ݩkӥi͊�U?h+���|��W++����G�F�2��
c�ƌ�"&0"=.��
��JL�����:�Qe������9�Ҥ�1�����֎+�9��눘��Ir��ݙl�DV:)6N�^�~.�{gJ\�ܷ&�����ZVfa�W[���i�IO��d�DzuU���U�s���u��PuiQ�^uEF�5��/.6>!>>������^�:"G��9�a�N�#���0r&�ay�|4�.j�0r&�/Ħ+���&.���l€����O����w]�Wp��ػ~�����d���}����
��"G��(�T�WWɨ�S��\JyU���s��
_ʭ��mb֤��r��Qi�u����55m�)�������՝ruREt	�-�
M��.��%7����dF����v_s��ʥE\��yNn�w�;p2�9b���.&&�L�ȩS#r�䤭��w�1��'�^�es}��I�%�:�!Sp6m���-���+�H	b��鹟J�Y�ŒRS�R��?f�Ws%��*yTRL(��s2K(L+��83��ۛ�N�G��.�W��+qX�+�y�VUZz'[R����	Q�V(9UEBI���^ȩfs��J�E-�`r�^�i�'w
.0����:�����S���T��.@��2�)i�I��E{�Nͨ�j2�1;�!1;CY�1da�յ~u5�I��@
��ks�B}��y'��~ѥs��)ZK�+��VH`�� !]��{%�_	m�f�
��Q�l7���h���S_��P|L�H1�E'�w4�T�앚9�~^#�o�T��p�飋"e��ރ��jL�d�o�������B�g��m�ɨ�u�ޣB��-P~��c��-��l�%�qB;���i�>רs�E�%�U*{6z�`��SͰ���|a��0����W`�>��W�͠�h�^�:e��|���z.�Z^xz�9_�C�h!��
�ׄ�����|"�����q�r�
����o���!���%��Q�C��x>Z�^����-�ז�[�#Ht��:iO�UmZ�E��1��8+�(�ˎi�z:�W��X᭶����#�?zk=��BG��n��"lx��8�'�|���������lJ6�7_��4�;X��@YK��w3ԓ���fR����[��䂒����W�Jʦ��8�\xV�n*
]��]�9R�$�����=�a.U�E�7)\o�`k�`mq1�������YA�ˠ虸R��!�(�1T@0
9����:�h�3�\�'�����Yb�^����:���u��tp�[j�R��f����a�a=mK-��B&5|��qTSV~j�-��HM
�d��Ԓ���"�ܳ%PYB݆x��WPʔ��,6�jɶ=ɹurp������|iG�QE�Kt嘢PIdZJ�0S���I˯�n,9�UP�iZF�|O"%��
@kl�2��7�dί���E��]��S�=^��Ȍ?�����Nݯ��)%��n���L5��a*n����.0
��qC��]�s>�\�$l����w�>w#��WN�(*��y��S��|r�50�E�w�������q�-+d�����?�&��]m�J���=|�3���ǅu�gwo�p�[�i`5����7��`���l����v�P�U'�	�	�++=51NU��Z�����OO�ll����%�c������O�>x�\��W9WFeA��Ф���x�+���1MO�:��y�����!j �Wtf��q��#�\����T�_�0BMmݓ�W!��������ܪ7��?TyP���Q��1	Lrf�t.�bd�w��e�䜪l��j�d��q�.+?-V��IbS�p�ޅ�� ���R�-,l���B�����6����ㄺ�ѵ?����B��z�@����%�T�clf
8i�Q��b���ŗa�G>w4������|8]SRz���\}U�40܉������!ȃ
�����f9�Id��:�|c�ܙu���z7�SQ��b#�����.����g�i�D�L8�}����iڥ,�SQ���R�F���4��|���'.��.Zxn�ի�zzVu���Z�p���J�Пk��dixY'6x���D�l2�_U�����'�gSq�bE4���	�·)�ر�Cmm��||��|�y;��T��{og�0�S�_����1~�B�D� S�	���UC��ù���J?���jP��h2z��|xy7`��—��?���#�;��Qq/��C�-*�	W��O����K`��?������ۿ����w�?�?qRA�C�������50r�8z���q:	��LD��ٟ���g`>��x-��&���L����?1���/ח��_��Gg�/wi����eg��jv��T5Q����v�i��a~rUUT]]U����vn
nH��
��?�8����\�
�q��w����r�s�&�J�q����l��M
�rMT�R�����>
endobj
195 0 obj
>
endobj
196 0 obj
>
endobj
197 0 obj
>
endobj
198 0 obj
>
endobj
199 0 obj
>
endobj
200 0 obj
>
endobj
201 0 obj
>
endobj
202 0 obj
>
endobj
203 0 obj
>
endobj
204 0 obj
>
endobj
205 0 obj
>
endobj
206 0 obj
>
endobj
207 0 obj
>
endobj
208 0 obj
>stream


   
      
         2019-06-26T13:09:23-04:00
         XyEnterprise XPP 9.3.0.0
         2019-06-26T13:09:23-04:00
      
      
         Acrobat Distiller 9.0.0 (Windows)
      
      
         application/pdf
         
            
               No Job Name
            
         
      
      
         uuid:bcf69889-cac3-4828-9ef0-1b1381e5114a
         uuid:5bae996c-aaa9-4848-8083-75755000addd
      
   

                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                           

endstream
endobj
209 0 obj
>
endobj
xref
0 210
0000000000 65535 f
0000050710 00000 n
0000050838 00000 n
0000050956 00000 n
0000052501 00000 n
0000052629 00000 n
0000052736 00000 n
0000054342 00000 n
0000054470 00000 n
0000054588 00000 n
0000056105 00000 n
0000056236 00000 n
0000056344 00000 n
0000057693 00000 n
0000057824 00000 n
0000057943 00000 n
0000060399 00000 n
0000060530 00000 n
0000060638 00000 n
0000063411 00000 n
0000063542 00000 n
0000063661 00000 n
0000066479 00000 n
0000066610 00000 n
0000066718 00000 n
0000068672 00000 n
0000068803 00000 n
0000068922 00000 n
0000071747 00000 n
0000071878 00000 n
0000071986 00000 n
0000074747 00000 n
0000074878 00000 n
0000074997 00000 n
0000077493 00000 n
0000077624 00000 n
0000077732 00000 n
0000080367 00000 n
0000080498 00000 n
0000080617 00000 n
0000082845 00000 n
0000082976 00000 n
0000083084 00000 n
0000084756 00000 n
0000084887 00000 n
0000085006 00000 n
0000086525 00000 n
0000086656 00000 n
0000086764 00000 n
0000087756 00000 n
0000087887 00000 n
0000088017 00000 n
0000090750 00000 n
0000090807 00000 n
0000099425 00000 n
0000099607 00000 n
0000099738 00000 n
0000099835 00000 n
0000102083 00000 n
0000102214 00000 n
0000102333 00000 n
0000105075 00000 n
0000105206 00000 n
0000105314 00000 n
0000107610 00000 n
0000107741 00000 n
0000107860 00000 n
0000110657 00000 n
0000110788 00000 n
0000110885 00000 n
0000113473 00000 n
0000113604 00000 n
0000113723 00000 n
0000115821 00000 n
0000115952 00000 n
0000116049 00000 n
0000118717 00000 n
0000118848 00000 n
0000118967 00000 n
0000121328 00000 n
0000121459 00000 n
0000121556 00000 n
0000123309 00000 n
0000123440 00000 n
0000123559 00000 n
0000126200 00000 n
0000126331 00000 n
0000126428 00000 n
0000128714 00000 n
0000128845 00000 n
0000128964 00000 n
0000131622 00000 n
0000131753 00000 n
0000131850 00000 n
0000133507 00000 n
0000133638 00000 n
0000133757 00000 n
0000136069 00000 n
0000136200 00000 n
0000136297 00000 n
0000138819 00000 n
0000138953 00000 n
0000139073 00000 n
0000141892 00000 n
0000142026 00000 n
0000142135 00000 n
0000144525 00000 n
0000144659 00000 n
0000144779 00000 n
0000147287 00000 n
0000147421 00000 n
0000147519 00000 n
0000149490 00000 n
0000149624 00000 n
0000149744 00000 n
0000152093 00000 n
0000152227 00000 n
0000152325 00000 n
0000153327 00000 n
0000153461 00000 n
0000153581 00000 n
0000155956 00000 n
0000156090 00000 n
0000156188 00000 n
0000158450 00000 n
0000158584 00000 n
0000158704 00000 n
0000161415 00000 n
0000161549 00000 n
0000161658 00000 n
0000164360 00000 n
0000164494 00000 n
0000164614 00000 n
0000166577 00000 n
0000166711 00000 n
0000166820 00000 n
0000169333 00000 n
0000169467 00000 n
0000169587 00000 n
0000172003 00000 n
0000172137 00000 n
0000172246 00000 n
0000174862 00000 n
0000174996 00000 n
0000175116 00000 n
0000177645 00000 n
0000177779 00000 n
0000177888 00000 n
0000180571 00000 n
0000180705 00000 n
0000180825 00000 n
0000183497 00000 n
0000183631 00000 n
0000183740 00000 n
0000186595 00000 n
0000186729 00000 n
0000186849 00000 n
0000189365 00000 n
0000189499 00000 n
0000189597 00000 n
0000191940 00000 n
0000192074 00000 n
0000192194 00000 n
0000194175 00000 n
0000194309 00000 n
0000194407 00000 n
0000195401 00000 n
0000195535 00000 n
0000195655 00000 n
0000197380 00000 n
0000197514 00000 n
0000197623 00000 n
0000199438 00000 n
0000199572 00000 n
0000199692 00000 n
0000201257 00000 n
0000201391 00000 n
0000201489 00000 n
0000203721 00000 n
0000203855 00000 n
0000203975 00000 n
0000206206 00000 n
0000206340 00000 n
0000206438 00000 n
0000208053 00000 n
0000208187 00000 n
0000208307 00000 n
0000210586 00000 n
0000210720 00000 n
0000210818 00000 n
0000212100 00000 n
0000212234 00000 n
0000212343 00000 n
0000212702 00000 n
0000220629 00000 n
0000220810 00000 n
0000220868 00000 n
0000222045 00000 n
0000223222 00000 n
0000223260 00000 n
0000223286 00000 n
0000223390 00000 n
0000223521 00000 n
0000223654 00000 n
0000223787 00000 n
0000223927 00000 n
0000224070 00000 n
0000224213 00000 n
0000224307 00000 n
0000227835 00000 n
trailer
]>>
startxref
116
%%EOF

                        Top
                        Bottom
                    


                

            

        

        
            
                
                    
    

        No part of the information on this site may be reproduced forprofit or sold for profit. Please direct comments or questions to webmaster@PaBulletin.com
        


        
            
                
                    
                        
                        
                        
                    
                    
                

                
                    	Privacy
	Disclaimer
	Style Manual
	Code Publication Schedule
	Bulletin Publication Schedule


                

            

        

    


    

        Privacy  | 
        Disclaimer  | 
        Style Manual  | 
        Code Publication Schedule  | 
        Bulletin Publication Schedule

    


                

            

        

    





                        

                        
                    



                    

                    


                    
